HYATT
REGENCY

ZADAR
Hyatt Regency Zadar

Address: Obala kneza
Trpimira 7

City: Zadar

ZIP code: 23000
Country Croatia

Phone +38523421234

info.zadar.regency@hyatt.com_

Location

Split Airport - 130 km/98 mins
Zadar Airport - 14 km/26 mins
Main bus station - 3 km/8 mins

Surrounding

Sea side
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

* Wellness

* Covered pool

* Open pool

* Garage

® Special need facilities
® Pet friendly

® Business center

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

133 9 355

About us

Experience luxury at Hyatt Regency Zadar, a stunning hotel set in one of Zadar's most
architecturally distinguished buildings. Located in the heart of the city, it offers

breathtaking views of the old town and the Adriatic Sea. The hotel features a diverse
selection of 133 luxurious rooms designed to meet your every need. For an elevated

experience, indulge in one of our 23 stylish Suites.

Accommodation

Hyatt Regency Zadar offers:

110 elegantly appointed guestrooms (81with King-sized beds, 29with Twin beds) and
23 suites in various categories

Conference capacities

The only 5*hotel in Zadar’s city center, Hyatt Regency Zadar is a premier destination
for business events and conferences, offering a perfect blend of luxury and
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functionality. With over 740 sgm of flexible event space, Hyatt Regency Zadar caters

to both conferences and smaller meetings, ensuring an unforgettable experience for

all guests.

Additional facilities

2 bars and 2 restaurants,
VIP Sun Garden Terrace

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET

195 355
85 155
95 175
38 68
17 30
21 38
21 38
16 29
100 180

Technical equipment

Projector

110

50

55

20

Projection canvas

Microphone

Sound System

2 additional portable 65’ monitors
Portable video conferencing set

Location

355

155

175

68

30

38

38

29

180

BANQUET

280

100

115

COCKTAIL

300

130

150

58

25

32

32

25

155

TOTAL
m2

390

170

195

75

33

42

42

32

200

W xLxH

26 x 15

7 x 10,5

7x4,7

7Xx6

7x6

6 x5,2

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Nestled along Croatia's picturesque Adriatic coast, Zadar seamlessly blends rich

cultural heritage with stunning natural beauty. The city's UNESCO-listed Old Town,

featuring landmarks like the Roman Forum and St. Donatus Church, offers

mesmerizing sunsets accompanied by the melodies of the unique Sea Organ. With its



Mediterranean climate, Zadar is perfect for year-round events, while its proximity to
five national parks, three nature parks, over 100 islands, and a vibrant boutique
winery scene ensures unforgettable team-building and leisure experiences for

delegates.

GPS coordinates

15.223391 (Duzine / Longitude)

44.1205002 (Sirine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Corporate:

Automotive,

Banking,

Skin Care/Cosmethics, etc

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381113960 388




