



**HYATT  
 REGENCY™**  
 ZADAR

## Hyatt Regency Zadar

Address: **Obala kneza  
 Trpimira 7**  
 City: **Zadar**  
 ZIP code: **23000**  
 Country **Croatia**  
 Phone **+38523421234**  
[info.zadar.regency@hyatt.com](mailto:info.zadar.regency@hyatt.com)



No of rooms

**133**



No of halls

**9**



NAJVEĆA SALA

**355**

## Location

Split Airport – 130 km/98 mins  
 Zadar Airport – 14 km/26 mins  
 Main bus station – 3 km/8 mins

## Surrounding

Sea side

## Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Covered pool
- Open pool
- Garage
- Special need facilities
- Pet friendly
- Business center

## About us

Experience luxury at Hyatt Regency Zadar, a stunning hotel set in one of Zadar's most architecturally distinguished buildings. Located in the heart of the city, it offers breathtaking views of the old town and the Adriatic Sea. The hotel features a diverse selection of 133 luxurious rooms designed to meet your every need. For an elevated experience, indulge in one of our 23 stylish Suites.

## Accommodation

Hyatt Regency Zadar offers:

110 elegantly appointed guestrooms (81with King-sized beds, 29with Twin beds) and 23 suites in various categories

## Conference capacities

The only 5\*hotel in Zadar's city center, Hyatt Regency Zadar is a premier destination for business events and conferences, offering a perfect blend of luxury and

functionality. With over 740 sqm of flexible event space, Hyatt Regency Zadar caters to both conferences and smaller meetings, ensuring an unforgettable experience for all guests.

## Additional facilities

2 bars and 2 restaurants,  
VIP Sun Garden Terrace

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	W x L x H
<b>REGENCY BALLROOM</b>	104	-	195	355	110	355	-	280	300	390	26 x 15
<b>REGENCY 1</b>	45	-	85	155	50	155	-	100	130	170	-
<b>REGENCY 2</b>	50	-	95	175	55	175	-	115	150	195	-
<b>PAŠMAN + MOLAT</b>	20	-	38	68	20	68	-	-	58	75	7 x 10,5
<b>PASMAN</b>	-	-	17	30	-	30	-	-	25	33	7 x 4,7
<b>MOLAT</b>	-	-	21	38	-	38	-	-	32	42	7 x 6
<b>KORNAT</b>	-	-	21	38	-	38	-	-	32	42	7 x 6
<b>UGLJAN</b>	-	-	16	29	-	29	-	-	25	32	6 x 5,2
<b>PRE-FUNCTION</b>	-	-	100	180	-	180	-	-	155	200	-

\* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

## Technical equipment

- Projector
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- Sound System
- 2 additional portable 65" monitors
- Portable video conferencing set

## Location

Nestled along Croatia's picturesque Adriatic coast, Zadar seamlessly blends rich cultural heritage with stunning natural beauty. The city's UNESCO-listed Old Town, featuring landmarks like the Roman Forum and St. Donatus Church, offers mesmerizing sunsets accompanied by the melodies of the unique Sea Organ. With its

Mediterranean climate, Zadar is perfect for year-round events, while its proximity to five national parks, three nature parks, over 100 islands, and a vibrant boutique winery scene ensures unforgettable team-building and leisure experiences for delegates.

---

## GPS coordinates

15.223391 (Dužine / Longitude)

44.1205002 (Širine / Latitude)

---

## Satisfied clients

Corporate:  
Automotive,  
Banking,  
Skin Care/Cosmetics, etc